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Publications with Highest FWCI

Publication Citations

Field-

Weighted

Citation

Impact

p53 Is a Master Regulator of Proteostasis in SMARCB1-Deficient

Malignant Rhabdoid Tumors.

Carugo, A., Minelli, R., Sapio, L. and 33 more

(2019) Cancer Cell, 35 (2), pp. 204-220.e9.

45 2.58

Researchers

Name Scholarly Output

Most recent
 

publication Citations h-index

1. Naviglio, Silvio 23 2023 215 25

2. Sapio, Luigi 21 2023 268 18

3. Spina, Annamaria 13 2023 96 23

Scholarly Output

Incomplete year

29
number of publications by authors

in BIOCHIMICA CLINICA 2022

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
0

2

4

6

8

10



 

  
 

 
 

 
 
 

Entity: BIOCHIMICA CLINICA 2022 ·  Year range: 2019 to 2023 ·  Data source: Scopus, up to 12 Apr 2023

Entity: BIOCHIMICA CLINICA 2022 ·  Year range: 2019 to 2023 ·  Data source: Scopus, up to 12 Apr 2023

Entity: BIOCHIMICA CLINICA 2022 ·  Year range: 2019 to 2023 ·  Data source: Scopus, up to 12 Apr 2023

Citation Count

Incomplete year
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number of citations received by

publications in BIOCHIMICA
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